ANGELIQUE 2.4.8

% Avian Again NSW P TT2.4.2

Worthy Staveley NZ - (Great Parrish)

Foaled 1958 (5th Foal)

Bay Mare
Bred Victoria

1961 Didnt Race

1962 136545517213921121 $
1963 1121341221221131110 $
1964 1210742523%321312117 $
1965 323%8112612101146111122 $
1966 3328427043110312066233% $
1967 253M57512643232111503121111 $10,232
1968 35312625659 $ 1,470

6/3/2/18
10/5/2/19
6/5/3/19
10/5/2/22
3/4/6/22
9/5/4/21
1/2/2111

(AUST) 45 wins 29 seconds 21 thirds 138 starts $70,000

Winning Drivers - G Rothacker (44) G Goth (‘)

Wins 12 Tracks (21 Metrop Wins)

Melbourne (18) Sydney (2) Adelaide (1) Bendigo (9) Ballarat (4)

Geelong (3) Stawell (2) Shepparton (2) Maryborough (1)

Kilmore (1) Terang (1) Hamilton (1)

Heat & Final Vic Oaks

30Z Cup :

Two Heats Interdominion Championship
SA Trotting Club Cup

Two Lady Brooks Cups

Royal Children Hospital Cup

Russell T White FFA

2nd Interdominion Championship

2nd A.G. Hunter Cup

2nd Lady Brooks Cup

3rd Heat Interdominion Championship
3rd A.G. Hunter Cup

3rd Moomba Cup

3rd Miracle Mile

Win Percentage 33%

Win/Place Percentage 69%

2.10.4
2.07.6
2.07.2
2.07.2
2.08.,0
2.04.8
2.08.6

2Y0
3Y0
4Y0
5Y0
6Y0
7Y0
8Y0
9Y0



